
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,895.48
2024-12-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/25	to	12/1 txn_p5H60rJ -$1.69 $4,893.79
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Joseph	H.	Pickering	Jr. txn_XGHmQda $25.00 $4,918.79
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Ruth	Winig txn_YRH0Kb8 $50.00 $4,968.79
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Stephanie	Beilin txn_xQH4N9v $36.00 $5,004.79
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Katherine	Dale txn_4dHM5x2 $100.00 $5,104.79
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Darrell	&	Kristen	Herrmann txn_0eHQqZE $500.00 $5,604.79
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Ann	Corcoran txn_0eHQqnN $100.00 $5,704.79
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Janet	Dyer txn_YRH0K79 $200.00 $5,904.79
2024-12-06 Canva txn_XGHm6ZE -$30.00 $5,874.79
2024-12-07 Printful txn_lZHPAGk -$45.42 $5,829.37
2024-12-07 Donation	from	kathleen	hilton txn_GkH8rnL $25.00 $5,854.37
2024-12-07 Donation	from	Sherri	Wittwer txn_a8HzaMo $250.00 $6,104.37
2024-12-09 Canva txn_wNH2pAq -$30.00 $6,074.37
2024-12-09 Canva txn_zVH2KoW -$30.00 $6,044.37
2024-12-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/2	to	12/8 txn_NQHEwE6 -$71.24 $5,973.13
2024-12-10 Donation	from	Eileen	Callahan txn_9KHgLmo $10.00 $5,983.13
2024-12-12 Donation	from	Peter	Gadoury txn_WBH5gGm $100.00 $6,083.13
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_PVHNm8x -$25.82 $6,057.31
2024-12-17 Donation	from	Katia	Luedtke txn_a8HzdG6 $100.00 $6,157.31
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Gaye	Korley txn_2zHlbao $25.00 $6,182.31
2024-12-19 USPS	PO	2443350945 txn_vgHnpNN -$6.86 $6,175.45
2024-12-22 Mailchimp txn_a8HzEN9 -$20.72 $6,154.73
2024-12-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/16	to	12/22 txn_brHXzAL -$8.75 $6,145.98
2024-12-27 Donation	from	jeff	d	simpson txn_ZeH8w8W $10.00 $6,155.98
2024-12-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/23	to	12/29 txn_evHJaVn -$0.70 $6,155.28

WITHDRAWN:	$271.20.	DEPOSITED:	$1,531.00. $6,155.28

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


